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Cuota A: 59 euros

AFONSO JIMENEZ CLAUDIA
ALAMO MORAN AITOR

ALAMO MORAN ALEXIA

ALVAREZ DAVILA YANET
ARENCIBIA ARROCHA ALAN
BALAGUER BURGOS CELIA
BETANCOR MARRERO CIRENIA
BETANCOR MARRERO SELENA
BETHENCOURT MORALES ALBERTO

. BOLANOS GIL THAISIRI

. BUSTO VICENTE NOA

. CABRERA GONZALEZ JAVIER
. CABRERA GONZALEZ LAURA
. CAMPOS SANTANA HUGO

. CARVALLO NUNEZ JOEL

. CASAIS GARCIA DANIELA

. CASTELLANO PENA ALVARO

. CORVO GONZALEZ HUGO

. CORVO GONZALEZ INES

. CRUZ ENCINAR AARON

. CRUZ ENCINAR DAVIEL

. DAVILA VALIENTE ALEJANDRO
. DEL ROSARIO SANCHEZ DESIREE
. DELGADO LOPEZ ERIC

. DELGADO SUAREZ UNAI

. DENIZ AFONSO YLENIA

. DIEZ QUINTANA IKER

. FERRERA GALINDO VALERIA
. GARCIA FALCON LUCAS

. GARCIA LORENZO IAN

. GARCIA LORENZO KEIRA

. GARCIA SUAREZ DANIEL

. GARCIA SUAREZ VALERIA



34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47,
48,
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

66
67
68

GEN GONZALEZ HUGO

GIL ALONSO SILVIA

GONZALEZ GARCIA MARTA
GONZALEZ MEDINA CARLOS
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ JOSE DANIEL
GUTIERREZ CLEMENTE SHEILA
HENRIQUEZ LORENZO CLAUDIA
HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ MARIA VICTORIA
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ GABRIEL
HERNANDEZ PENA ADRIAN

LOPEZ BRITO ARES

MAESTRE MEDINA AYSEL
MARRERO ARENCIBIA PEDRO DE JESUS
MARRERO FERNANDEZ GUILLERMO
MARTIN DOMINGUEZ IRENE
MARTIN FONTE DANIEL

MARTIN GIL BRISEIDA

MENDEZ TRENZADO ABIAN
MENDEZ TRENZADO BESAY
MENDOZA LEZCANO GUAYRE
MORENO ALONSO ALEX

MORENO BOSA LAILA

NAVAS UMPIERREZ AIRAM ADEMAR
NUEZ DIAZ DIANA

NUEZ DIAZ SILVIA

OJEDA AFONSO CARLOS

ORTEGA FALCON VALERIA

ORTIZ CASCO VALERIA

PERDOMO REYES OMAR

PEREZ ALVAREZ PAULA

PEREZ GIL YASSIEL

PESTANA PEREZ NAREL

. QUESADA TEJERA VICTOR

. QUINTANA RAMIREZ ALVARO

. QUINTANA RAMIREZ ARAY



69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.

RAMIREZ CASTILLO CARLOS
RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ MARA ELLA
RAMIREZ PENA DANIELA
RAMIREZ PENA MONICA

RAMOS MARTIN CESAR

RELLAN HERNANDEZ IRATI
RENTERO OLIVER MIRIAM

RIVERO MONZON AIDAN

RIVERO MONZON JONATHAN
RODRIGUEZ CARDENES JORGE
RODRIGUEZ CAVADAS ALVARO LEON
RODRIGUEZ CAVADAS PABLO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA HECTOR
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA JULIA
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ SAMUEL
RODRIGUEZ HENRIQUEZ HAZIEL
RODRIGUEZ MATEO AINARA
RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA EVA
RODRIGUEZ SANTANA LORENA
RODRIGUEZ VARGAS CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER
RODRIGUEZ VARGAS JOSE CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ YANEZ EDUARDO
RODRIGUEZ YANEZ MINERVA
RODRIGUEZ YEDRA DANIELLA
ROMERO RUIZ ALVARO

ROMERO RUIZ MARIA

SALAZAR SANCHEZ LAURA
SALAZAR SANCHEZ ROY

SANCHEZ CABREJAS HUGO
SANCHEZ UMPIERREZ DANIELA
SANCHEZ UMPIERREZ DAVID
SANCHEZ UMPIERREZ DIEGO
SANCHEZ VIZCAINO LAIA
SANTANA CARDENES MANUEL
SANTANA CARDENES PAULA



104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.

SANTANA GONZALEZ MARTINA
SANTANA HERNANDEZ LEYRE
SANTANA MELLADO ALANIS
SANTANA MELLADO THAIS
SANTANA NOBREGAS DANIEL
SANTANA QUINTANA OLIVER
SANTANA RODRIGUEZ HIMAR JESUS
SARMIENTO DIiAZ IRENE
SARMIENTO HERRERA ADRIANA
SARMIENTO HERRERA GABRIEL
SILVA GONZALEZ HARIDIAN DEL PINO
SORIANO PULIDO SARA

SUAREZ CABRERA GABRIEL
SUAREZ CABRERA HECTOR

SUAREZ SOSA DANIELA

SUAREZ SOSA IKER

TEJERA SUAREZ ALBERTO

TEJERA SUAREZ LUCIA

TOLEDO RAMOS IRENE

TOLEDO RAMOS ORISTELA DEL CARMEN
TRUJILLO MONTESDEOCA IZAN
UMPIERREZ SOTO ANTONIO DAVID
URQUIOLA GONZALEZ RAUL
URQUIOLA GONZALEZ RUBEN
VALIENTE GARCIA LUCIA

VEGA CASAIS CALA

VEGA GARCIA ALBA

VIERA GARCIA DIEGO

VIERA GARCIA SAUL
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ALLODOLI
ARRAIZ
ARRAIZ
AVILA
BAISM
BATISTA
BATISTA
BAUTISTA
CANTERO

. CINI

. DEL ROSARIO
.DURAN

. GARCIA

. GARCIA

. GONZALEZ
. GONZALEZ
. GUZMAN

. HENRIQUEZ
. LLANERA
.LODOS

. MARTEL

. MONTESDEOCA
. MORRENO
.NIETO
.NUEZ
.PEREZ
.PEREZ

. RAMIREZ

. RODRIGUEZ
. SANTANA

. SANTANA
.SUAREZ

. VALLE
.VAZQUEZ

. VEGA

. VERA

CUOTA B: 42 EUROS

DIiAZ
LAICHI
LAICHI
GARCIA

GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
CHIRINO
DIiAZ
SANTANA
BOZA

BAEZ
GALLO
GALLO
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
MATEO
NARANJO
HUERTAS
HERNANDEZ
BARRETO
SUAREZ
GUERRA
VILLANUEVA
ROMERO
VELAZQUEZ
VELAZQUEZ
ACOSTA
RODRIGUEZ
SOSA
QUINTANA
CALCINES
VERONA
GUTIERREZ
SANTANA
GARCIA

NESTOR

SAMIR BRAYAN
SARA FATIMA
MARI{A

ISLAM

ADAY

NAUZET

AYMAR

JORGE

ADRIAN
CLAUDIA

NORA

GABRIEL
GUILLERMO
ARAY

ANCOR

AIMAR ANTONIO
NAHIA
ALEJANDRO
CLAUDIA

ALMA

JORGE

CARLOTA

JULEN MIKEL
ISMAEL

ADRIAN RUBEN
GABRIEL

JOEL SALVADOR
ANTONIO ARIDAY
BENEHARO
BIANCA
VALENTINA
VALERIA TERESA
DEREK

ESAU

YUNAIRA MARIA



CUOTA C: 35 EUROS

1.-BERMUDEZ BAEZ EILEEN
2.-CRUZ-BERNAL DEMETRIO DANIEL
3.-FIGUEROA TRUJILLO CARLA

4.-GALINDO LUJAN JUAN CARLOS
5.-GARCIA SILVA PAULA DEL CARMEN
6.-MARRERO TEJERA YEREMAY ANTONIO
7.-MARRERO TEJERA DAMARY DEL CARMEN
8.-MARRERO REYES ALEJANDRO
9.-PEREZ SANTANA YESSENIA
10.-PESQUERO MEDINA  MARCO
11.-PESQUERO MEDINA  SALMA CARMEN
12.-PONCE AOSTA RUBEN
13.-RODRIGUEZ SOSA DENIS ESTEBAN

14.-RODRIGUEZ SANTANA KIOVA
15.-RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ AITOR
16.-RODRIGUEZ GARCIA  KIOVARITA
17.-SAAVEDRA SANTANA DORIAN
18.-SANTIAGO PALACIOS IRAYA
19.-SUAREZ DIAZ LUCIA
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ACOSTA
ACOSTA
ALAMO
ALMEIDA
ALONSO
ALONSO
AROCHA
BATISTA
BELLO

.BELLO

. BETANCOR

. BETANCOR

. CABALLERO
. CASTELLANO
.DE LA COVA
.DIAZ

.DiAZ

. DIEPA
.DUQUE

. FALCON
.FALCON

. GARCIA

. GONZALEZ

. GONZALEZ

. GUERRA

. GUERRA

. HERNANDEZ
. HERRERA

. HERRERA

. HERRERA

. IMENEZ

. LUZARDO

. LUZARDO

. LUZARDO

. MARRERO

. MARRERO

. MILAN

. MORALES

. MORENO

CUOTA D: 29 EUROS

MEDINA
MORENO
MESA
APARICIO
SANTANA
GARCIA
DEL ROSARIO
GODOY
PEREZ
PEREZ
MARTIN
MARTIN
VAZQUEZ
MENDOZA
SANTANA
DOMIGUEZ
RAMIREZ
DIiAZ

BAEZ
HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ
BELLO
ALEMAN
GONZALEZ
MELIAN
MELIAN
TORRES
ROSALES
ROSALES
VALERA
ALONSO
PULIDO
PULIDO
PULIDO
CALERO
CASTELLANO
PERDOMO
RODRIGUEZ
CABRERA

NEREA
AYROM NICOLAS

ANA VALERIA
ARIADNA MARIA
JADEN

LUCIA ASENET
ARANTZAZU DEL CARMEN
ARIDAI EFRAIN
DANIELA

THIAGO

ALEJANDRO

CARLOS

NAYARA

AITOR

MARBELYS

INDARA

MAXWELL DE LOS ANGELES
ISMAEL

IAN CARLOS
MICHELLE

YAICEN

AITOR MANUEL
OSCAR DANIEL
DARIO

KILIAN

SHYARA DEL CARMEN
CARLOS

EVA MARIA

ADAN

VALERIA JOKEBED
GADIEL

ADRIANA

CRISTIAN JESUS
DANIELA

SERGIO HAZAEL
ALEJANDRO

DYLAN JESUS
LORENA

NEIZAN JOSE



40.
41.
42.
43.

44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
38.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

MORENO
NANTON
OJEDA
PASTOR

PASTOR
PEREZ
PEREZ
PONCE
PRESA
QUINTANA
RAMOS
RAMOS
REYES
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANZ
SOSA
SUAREZ
VELAZQUEZ

CABRERA
NAVARRO
MARRERO
PEREZ

PEREZ
MARRERO
MARRERO
MARRERO
RAMIREZ
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
SEKSAOUI
RAMIREZ
MACIAS
GARCIA
GARCIA
GODOY
DIiAZ
REYES
ALONSO
MACIAS
AVILA
VELAZQUEZ
RAMOS
BARRETO
RAMOS

ARIDANE
NEREA
SELENE
AINOHA
NAUZET

NAIRAM DE MARIA
ACOIDAN

EIDAN

ITZIAR

DIEGO SAUL
HYPATIA

DOMINIK

AINELY SABINA
AINARA
FERNANDO MANUEL
GABRIELA LOURDES
YEUDIEL

GUAYRE

YAMILEY

GLADYS

ADRIANA

ESAUL FRANCISCO
ISMAEL

DEREK

ZEUS

HUGO



1.-ALONSO
2.-ALONSO
3.-CORUNA
4.-CORUNA
5.-DELGADO
6.-GARCIA
7.-GOMEZ
8.-LEON
9.-MEDINA
10.-MEDINA
11.-MEDINA
12.-MORALES
13.-NOLASCO
14.-SANTANA
15.-TRUJILLO
16.-TRUJILLO
17.-TRUJILLO
18.-VERONA

MEDINA
MEDINA
ROLDAN
ROLDAN
HENRIQUEZ
MESA
RAMIREZ
GONZALEZ
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
AFONSO
BETANCOR
GONZALEZ
ROMERO
ROMERO
ROMERO
ALEMAN

CUOTA E:

GABRIEL

DARIO

ADRIANA SOLEDAD
LENA SOLEDAD
ADRIEL

ANGEL AYOZE
LUCIA

ADONIS DARIEL
YEREDEY

IRIS

ANAIS

ALBA DEL CARMEN
LAURA DEL CARMEN
YEREMAY

CRISTO JESUS
GAROE

EIDER

DYLAN



